Technical data

R (mm)

D (mm)

C (mm)

T (mm)

D3 (mm)

d1 max. (mm)
d (mm)

D2 (mm)

T1 (mm)

D1 min (mm)
Material

Temperaturbereich
A (mm)
T2 (mm)

64

78

7,5

22

82

78

50

62

23,5

52
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6

-25°C bis 120°C

32,5
26

Brand: FAG
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Ebene Gehausescheibe

With flat back faces

Walzlagertechnik GmbH - An der Eisenbahn 9 - D-01099 Dresden
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